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Explorador

Visualizações de
página

Visualizações de páginas
únicas

Tempo médio na
página Entradas Taxa de rejeição Porcentagem de

saída Valor da página

20.572
Porcentagem do

total:
2,70%

(760.866)
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2,64%
(519.276)

00:00:27
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00:01:47
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(276.011)
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